Features
Continuous transmission of power and/or signal under 360°unrestrained
rotation� Applies advanced fiber brush technology, free of maintenance or
lubricating oil� Multi contact points in each circuit, low contact pressure, low
noise, low contact wear; extremely long life-time� Standardized & modularized
design; customized solutions also available�
Options(On your request)
Voltage/current� Rated Speed� Operating temperature� Number of circuits�

Part# 10A Signal(5A) L(mm) - Length
(L=44+5 X RingNum)
TB100185-P0210 2 0 54mm
TB100185-S02 0 2 54mm
TB100185-P0310 3 0 59mm
TB100185-P0210-S02 2 2 64mm
TB100185-P0610 6 0 74mm
TB100185-P0210-S04 2 4 74mm
TB100185-P0310-S03 3 3 74mm
TB100185-P0410-S02 4 2 74mm
TB100185-S06 0 6 74mm
/
pdf/tb100185size.pdf
TB100185-P1210 12 0 104mmTB100185-S12 0 12 104mm
TB100185-P0210-S10 2 10 104mm
TB100185-P0410-S08 4 8 104mm
TB100185-P0610-S06 6 6 104mm
TB100185-P0810-S04 8 4 104mm
TB100185-P1810 18 0 134mm
TB100185-S18 0 18 134mm
TB100185-P0210-S16 2 16 134mm
TB100185-P0610-S12 6 12 134mm
TB100185-P1210-S06 12 6 134mm
TB100185-P2410 24 0 164mm
TB100185-S24 0 24 164mm
TB100185-P0410-S20 4 20 164mm
TB100185-P0610-S18 6 18 164mm
TB100185-P1210-S12 12 12 164mm
TB100185-P1810-S06 18 6 164mm
TB100185-P3010 30 0 194mm
TB100185-S30 0 30 194mm
TB100185-P0610-S24 6 24 194mm
TB100185-P1210-S18 12 18 194mm
Part# 10A Signal(5A) L(mm) - Length
(L=44+5 X RingNum)
TB100185-S36 0 36 224mm
TB100185-P0610-S30 6 30 224mm
TB100185-P1210-S24 12 24 224mm
TB100185-P2410-S12 24 12 224mm
TB100185-S42 0 42 254mm
TB100185-P0610-S36 6 36 254mm
TB100185-S48 0 48 284mm
TB100185-P0610-S42 6 42 284mm
TB100185-P1210-S36 12 36 284mm
TB100185-P2410-S24 24 24 284mm
TB100185-S60 0 60 344mm
TB100185-P1210-S48 12 48 344mm
TB100185-P1810-S42 18 42 344mm
TB100185-P2410-S36 24 36 344mm
TB100185-S72 0 72 404mm
TB100185-P1210-S60 12 60 404mm
TB100185-P2410-S48 24 48 404mm
TB100185-P3610-S36 36 36 404mm
TB100185-S84 0 84 464mm
TB100185-P1210-S72 12 60 464mm
TB100185-P2410-S60 24 48 464mm
TB100185-P3610-S48 36 36 464mm
TB100185-S96 0 96 524mm
TB100185-P1210-S80 12 80 524mm
TB100185-P2410-S72 24 72 524mm
TB100185-P3610-S60 36 60 524mm
TB100185-P4810-S48 48 48 524mm
If used for servo motor power, encoder signal and devicenet,profinet,canbus,profibus ... and so on,
If used for IP65 or IP68, high temperature 250 degree,specified connectors,shielding cables,Large Current...
please contact our technical team for details: info@rionsr.com
Color Code Seq